Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

o-s—{ -------- .

0.6+ ERIPIPIPIRLS SRRRLELRERES TR RPEPIRTED

123122:::*:?f%;:::':::::ﬂijii;;?'
A T

..............

..............

10

tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P3

| Duplicates Rate vs p_

+0.01¢
o E

£.009F
] F
©.008F
P
.007F
S E
.006F
S E
20.005F
0.004F
0.003F
0.002E
0.001F

..............................................

...............................................

..............................................

.............................................

Pileup rate vs P,

T

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

0.8

0.4

0.2

R R R

0.6

M CRKFE_TThar
éM_mkFﬁ TTbar

il

M~mKkFit_TTbar-newTr

Fake rate vs phi

e
S:Si%im:*fzﬂ}: w WH e
6 1 i B

Ratio

..............................

N

ERANIRAT

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

0.0l
%) E:
009
%.008F
] F
$.007F
o E
@.006F
3 __F
0.005F
0.004
0.003f
0.002F
0.001E

...............................................

qE

Ratio

osf

O-I

Ratio

Ratio

............................................




	Contents
	Page 1


